Ultralow Power Supervisory ICs with
Watchdog Timer and Manual Reset
Data Sheet ADM8611/ADM8612/ADM8613/ADM8614/ADM8615
FEATURES
Ultralow power consumption with ICC = 92 nA (typical)
Continuous monitoring with no blank time
Pretrimmed voltage monitoring threshold options
10 options from 2 V to 4.63 V for the ADM8611

(CB-6-17)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2, 3 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Branding
ADM8611N263ACBZ-R7 −40°C to +85°C 6-Ball Ball Wafer Level Chip Scale Package [WLCSP] CB-6-17 DJ
ADM8612N110ACBZ-R7 −40°C to +85°C 6-Ball Ball Wafer Level Chip Scale Package [WLCSP] CB-6-17 DV
ADM8613Y232ACBZ-R7 −40°C to +85°C 6-Ball Ball Wafer Level Chip Scale Package [WLCSP] CB-6-17 DQ
ADM8614Y263ACBZ-R7 −40°C to +85°C 6-Ball Ball Wafer Level Chip Scale Package [WLCSP] CB-6-17 DR
ADM8615Y100ACBZ-R7 −40°C to +85°C 6-Ball Ball Wafer Level Chip Scale Package [WLCSP] CB-6-17 DS
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 If ordering nonstandard models, complete the ordering code shown in Figure 36 by inserting the model number, reset threshold, reset timeout, and watchdog
timeout. Contact Analog Devices, Inc., sales for availability of nonstandard models, quoting ADM861x-NTSD first, and then the complete ordering code.
3 A minimum of 10,000 must be ordered for nonstandard models.
08
-2
5-
20
14
-A
A
B
C
0.660
0.600
0.540
0.390
0.360
0.330
0.270
0.240
0.210
1.000
0.960
0.920
1.500
1.460
1.420
12
BOTTOM VIEW
(BALL SIDE UP)
TOP VIEW
(BALL SIDE DOWN)
SIDE VIEW
0.360
0.320
0.280
1.00
REF
0.50
BSC
BALL A1
IDENTIFIER
SEATING
PLANE
0.50 BSC
COPLANARITY
0.04
PK
G
-0
03
29
9
©2015 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D12782-0-1/15(0)
Rev. 0 | Page 17 of 17